

Mohave Contract User Guide for Norcon Industries, Inc.

Contract Number: 19I-NOR1-1015 Vendor Website: http://www.norconindustries.net

Norcon provides Telescopic Bleacher Seating, Platform Seating and Fixed Spectator Products or

Seating Systems. Brands include Hussey and Sturdisteel. Services:

Excluded n/a

Items:

P.O. Norcon Industries, Inc.

Address: Tim Norris & Melissa Scarborough

5412 E. Calle Cerritos Guadalupe AZ, 85283

Remit Norcon Industries, Inc. To: ATTN: Accounts Payable

5412 E. Calle Cerritos Guadalupe AZ, 85283

Effective Date: 10/15/2019 Renews: October 15

Final Expiration: 10/15/2024

Contract Specialist: Michael Carter, CPPB, NIGP-CPP Phone: 928-718-3222

Email: michael@mesc.org

Procurement Specialist: Sherry Jimenez Phone: 928-718-3219 Email: sherry@mesc.org

Pricing: Percentage of retail

Volume Discount: Tiered pricing built into **Shipping:** Pricing includes all shipping and handling

pricing schedule. except for Hussey Perma-cap and Perma-Plank

Perf/Pay Bond: 1% of project total products. Freight is PP&A at cost.

Admin Fee: Mohave's 1% administration fee is included in the vendor's price. Vendor will remit

administration fee to Mohave.

Ordering Info: This is a standard order contract. Make your purchase order out to Norcon Industries, Inc.

and send to Mohave for review.